## Region 18 Education Service Center Certification and Personnel Services

2008-2009 Interagency Agreement

Ector County ISD will participate in the Certification and Personnel Services for 2008-2009:

## Certification and Personnel Services Fee \$2000

□ Thank you for the opportunity, but at this time Ector County ISD will not participate in the Certification and Personnel Services.

If you have elected to participate, please check one of the following:

- D Please invoice the district after September 1, 2008.
  - District purchase order # \_\_\_\_\_ is attached.
- D Please invoice the district after September 1, 2008.

□ District purchase order # \_\_\_\_\_ is attached.

Superintendent Ector County ISD Date

## Please complete and return by June 16, 2008, to:

John Petree, Director of Administration and Support Region Education Service Center P.O. Box 60580 Midland, Texas 79711-0580